
PROJECT: 

St No 

1 

2 

4 

6 

9 

56alen 

10 

CVIL WORK 

Sgn: 

Name 

Len5Kar A 
Location 

L5adax 

Date 

OTHERS 

3VA 

AC Type Tonnage 

Casseld 

Stabilizer 

4KVA 

For Customer Details Prona7 Zade 

SKVA 

91-1l-95 Stamp : 

Model No 

1 ROAD, IHANE W 400601 MAHARASHUKA. 

Indoor Unit Details 

Z1-036GNL HL 
1Z1-05G0NLH 

TIMER 

Sr. No. 

CASING CAPPING 

Méasurement Sheet 
P6anam ham bcx S 

EXTRA ACTIVITY CARRIED OUT 

Signature: 

Outdoor Unit Detaits 

Model No. 

Vendor Detaits : 

Date: 

CABLE TRAY 

Technidan Name: 

Sr. No. 

GAS CHARGING 

Copper ln Rmt 

1264#KotF3ott 

DISMENTALING 

Hi Wall 

Cable In Rmt 

Coalin 

91-1l-25 

Drain In Rrnt 

Cassette 

NasPaY 

ODU Stand 

RE-INSTALLATICN 


